The 0-FLUCS (0-FLUx Current Sensor)
family is based on a closed loop
technology that allows accurate and
precise monitoring of DC and AC
currents with high bandwidth.
The CT-200/CT-300/CT-400 transducers
are rated at a  maximum bipolar
primary current of 200A/300A/400A

Induction into Primary (typ.) 5 µV (RMS)
Offset (with factory trimming) < 10 ppm/FS
Protection Signal Yes - Primary Over-Current
Supply Voltage (± 6%) ±15 V
Maximum Current Consumption 50 mA + IS
Connections DB-9 Connector
Mechanical (Outer) Dimensions 94 × 91 × 50 mm
Primary Conductor Hole Diameter – Ø 30 mm
Maximum Weight 380 g
Copyright © CAEN ELS d.o.o. – 2014
All rights reserved. Information in this publication
supersedes all earlier versions. Specifications subject
to change without notice.
Rev 1.0 – Printed in April 2014.
Ordering Options
WCT200CXAAAA CT-200 200 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT200VCXAAA CT-200V 200 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT300CXAAAA CT-300 300 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT300VCXAAA CT-300V 300 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT400CXAAAA CT-400 400 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT400VCXAAA CT-400V 400 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
0-FLUCS  Closed–Loop Technology
The CT-200, CT-300 and CT-400 current transducer
series is based on the CAEN ELS 0-FLUCS Closed-
Loop Technology.